
Draper 3 Proposed 2021-2022 Fee Schedule
Annual Fees
Activity Fee Spend Plan
Activity Fee $15 Student ID card and entrance fee to home games
Planner $15 Student planner (physical, bound book)
Technology Fee $15 Laptops, iPads, school internet and educational apps.
Parent Communication $10 Written communications and website updates

Senior Package $105
Senior Sweater ($70) Senior banquet ($25) Senior breakfast and 
assembly ($10)

Course Fees
Activity Fee Spend Plan
Foods $75 Food Used During Course, knife sharpening, ($70 for food, $5 for Sharpe
Advanced Art $35 Art Supplies, Paint, Canvas, Pencils, Chalk, Brushes, Ink, Pens
Musical Instrument Use $80 Instrument Rental
National Latin Exam $6 Test administration cost
P.E. Uniform $20 P.E. Shirt ($10) and Shorts ($10)
Winterim varies See Winterim fee schedule below
AP Test Fees* $96* For AP Test Administration

Activity Fee Spend Plan
Extra or Co-Curricular Activity Fees



Advanced Drama $35 Supply restock for makeup, set construction, etc.
Ballroom Dance $430 Possible National contest additional $80.00, see Fee Delineation sheet
Dance Company $150 See Activity Fee Delineation sheet
Bella Voce & Chorum Vita $1,245 See Activity Fee Delineation sheet
Concert Choir $30 Concert Choir T-shirt
Musical $75 Supplies for makeup, set construction, T-shirt etc.
Shakespeare Festival $220 See Activity Fee Delineation sheet
Speech and Debate $170 See Activity Fee Delineation sheet
Clubs $0.00 Our after-school clubs do not charge a fee at this time.

Optional Fees
Activity Fee Spend Plan

Attendance at Public Performanc $10
Entrance to sporting, musical, theater, or other venues at the school or 
off campus

Friends of APA Activities Varies Entrance to events
Parking Permit* 10* Permit and Processing Fee
Walking Pass* 5* Permit and Processing Fee
Yearbook* 75* Purchase of Yearbook
Tardy Fees $5 / $10 After Hours Supervision
Replacement Name Tag* $5* Re-order name tag
Fines* Varies* Not Subject to Fee Waivers

Junior High Athletics
Activity Fee Spend Plan
JH Boys Soccer $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet
JH Girls Soccer $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet
JH Boys Volleyball $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet

JH Girls Volleyball
$50 See full Fee Delineation sheet

JH Cross Country $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet
JH Girls Basketball $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kBP2LUK3jopXIowclFTz2EcpUBR4GanT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PAoXX9-FrbfBYoJiYQxWskxYh8NNkIeK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z7Rj6W1jSZgy2cFeM3xHvxYnPU4aMV7V/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sNmyAwbU_jNNHpUuTbAhImwnYSFWjmCm/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bQBGmSd6dfO7M4pKi_B_7CNOB2K6oNzK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v4zFZMlCDK0aiTuvG4tghCEDKZU0rRqp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hxxVPBJ1fI4YpRnRsIz5xNCMloSu43gt/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uy8F2wxbyXbzjwP7tIj9ybNa0-hdPGvd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10yFY1suNHB4uRsjW1EJOTNx1JhRq4H6u/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DI0xusjS0RaCWiKEmjteT2UrJpVQtX4w/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-teqCOUy2Su_lCfS3M6coEcilBIROWUn/view?usp=sharing


JH Boys Basketball $50 See full Fee Delineation sheet
JH Competitive Cheer $100 See full Fee Delineation sheet

           

High School Athletics
Activity Fee Spend Plan
HS Boys Golf $130 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Golf $130 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Volleyball $260 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Soccer $170 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Tennis $140 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Baseball $170 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Cross Country (Coed) $150 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Basketball $300 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Basketball $350 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Wrestling $280 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Soccer $180 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Tennis $140 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Softball $160 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Track & Field (Coed) $160 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Cheerleading $180 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Lacrosse $250 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Girls Lacrosse $170 See full Fee Delineation sheet
HS Boys Volleyball $200 See full Fee Delineation sheet

Winterim Courses
Course ID Fee Spend Plan

AS100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
AS200 $20 Fee pays for classroom supplies, consubmable books, and incentives for 
AS300 $60 Fee pays for classroom supplies, consubmable books, and incentives for 
FA100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
FA200 $30 Fee pays for art supplies (paint, paper, pencils, etc.), instructional 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I4_bpUgDu-rU-WHUgiuX_ojuuaeyxPKK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GG4um7hFA2n0JtY2eE38oNt2vFLHmYx1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iGREMunOFv2T2Y6G8HKOTW6-geNEThn7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tFE2lo4SUsiuVswSnWFnY_iZ2U0ad9FF/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xxAayNO_YaakbAakGOpXWxxBAZDVa4Pk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11ewB-sxqaDw5fIF71wETs-h3ncnrJKgl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tUA5_rzZH0JK2BgqAM9T0DieMTfs_ypk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z-neobxhPqwiEpOpCMYH4SpT3dywzc_a/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mFt6J0PNtwksJOsNxFkch8jjLRHYyiC8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AUtognkGu4MFe31I0HYbzwS2owRkM3Ht/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HTFbS8X9g4j9WXE-iqsMYqyTTFed2UlR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yUVEmHUXyY71RAVs3JlskG3C45qNpbxu/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OYZ6GTyYI4tHqPR_4GJAD3Gz1gXG4nGM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19Afh7ogZIZLmo_47gdly6kKwPWjpM2W8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nEvXq1bfMJ1grRTyph84pZB3BAJRLvxz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZjuxF0i1S_tG0ofXEgAYquhgDds2knQ-/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZZPq4-7Ty9M_dkD2svUhwM9KqKqsLULL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11VV-dnBwphF6pqqZB3nv7D63SpUOCnie/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15kioGZDJjih5tAzrPRabcfNsHnEXxa7b/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZMlM36a7S3kL6IhBr_0CV_pfbc35KdyC/view?usp=sharing


FA300 $60 Fee pays for art supplies which could include bu tis not limited to oil 
FD100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
FD200 $30 Fee pays for kitchen supplies and material related to the instruction of 
FD300 $80 Fee pays for kitchen supplies and material related to the instruction of 
GE100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
GE200 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
GE300 $60 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 

HUM100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
HUM200 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
HUM300 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
MUS100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
MUS200 $20 Fee is used for materials and supplies including sheet music and 
MUS300 $20 Fee is used for materials and supplies including sheet music and 

PE100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
PE200 $50 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
PE300 $200 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
SC100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
SC200 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
SC300 $60 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
SS100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
SS200 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
SS300 $60 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
FL100 $0 No fee for the student, no spending plan needed
FL200 $30 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 
FL300 $60 Fee pays for materials and supplies to be used during the length of the 

District School Fees Contact: Kate York, kyork@apamail.org

*In accordance with USBE Rule - R277-407-2, the identified charges are non-waivable.

Fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for that activity.

The total cumulative amount an individual student may be charged for fees during the 2021-2022 school year is $3,500 



Draper 3 School Fee Waiver Contact: Bryan Durst, bdurst@apamail.org
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